Attachment 14d - Department of Finance Sales Tax Cash Receipts
12 Month Moving Sum

- - - - - - - - - - - - - ..J - - - - - - - - - - - - - - l.. - - - - - - - - - - - - ..1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ,_ -
'

. '

------------- ...,_ ----------- --r- -------------.., ~-------~- -----------~--------------·--------------~

' '

----r-- ---- -----,--------------r-------------,--------------r-------------,
'

' ' ' ' ' ' -------,------------- -t-------------'--------- ---- -------------,--------------~-· -----------7

02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09

Fiscal Year ending

The State Department of Finance reports that statewide taxable sales for the 12-month period ending August 2008 are 4.3% below the 12-month
period ending August 2007. This is before financial market collapse.

Attachment 14e- Comparison of Annual Change: 3 Economy-sensitive Revenues

Ill Hotel DSales li!IParking

20%--------------;--;--;-;--;--;--;--;-:--;--:--:~

...
m
>-...
0 ·;:
a.
E
_g
G>
Cl
c: .,
.c:
9
::1<: 0

15%

10%

5%

0%

-5%

-10%

-15%

' I I I I I t I t I 1 -----,-----,-----!----- l:...:::.--- T--- -- T ----- l ---- -~- ----1------,------.-----,------,

' I l I I -----,--- --~---- -,-----,

_____ .. _____ ]..

'

93 94 95 96

' -- _l _____ l __ - __ J. _____ _.!

'

I r,~ ... i[" - ~ '
:1¥,1

~~ :
.'§,

--- l.

l ' ' ~

" II
!ll!.T

97 98 99 00

' ' ' ' ----------------------
!f41 iili ' ' '

··~%

___ ...)

fll
w LT

~~'-----"---

~~: !~ ' o;.'>

. '
' '
' '

01 02 03 04

Fiscal Year Ending

I

05

The rate of change in these revenues was adjusted to remove the effects of tax rate and collection timing changes.

--,-----

M1-:------'
'

1;:1 i
fi_J

~~:

\

06

'
'

' m_,_,

"LT

07

' -----,-----

'11

:~,-'---~ : --
llli•

'!l['-f.?zf! ''
'%{ '
~.
.~'
~·

08

~~ r!i l~'

iii

09
Est.

The hotel tax appears to be both the most volatile and most affected by the global and national economy. Between FY 1992-93 and FY 2006-07 average growth in hotel tax was 4.9%;
sales tax was 3.4%; and parking tax grew at 4.5%. The sales tax is linked to external economies but has a strong local component. The parking tax appears to be a hybrid. It is more